Opening Balance

Income

Total Income

Expenses

Total Expenses

Closing Balance

Treasurer's Report

General Fund
July 31, 2019

6/30/2019

Match Entries
Brags
Picnic Raffle

Match Trophies& Ribbons
Match Judges

Storage

operation office supplies
operations Website

7/31/2019

Prepared by Dennis M Portsmore, Treasurer

v n n

5,810.12

184.00
7.00
207.00

398.00

(129.27)
(53.94)
(77.17)
(21.20)

(177.96)

(459.54)

5,748.58
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